
                                         ChiHi Invitational
                                      Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2024
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7962  Will Pongonis                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           15:35.1  5:01 
      2    2 8011  Ryan Keller                   10  Hudson                        16:00.5  5:10 
      3    3 8023  Zachery Waterman              12  Hudson                        16:04.7  5:11 
      4    4 8014  Theodore Pennycook            11  Hudson                        16:19.1  5:16 
      5    5 8121  Carter Kucko                  11  Rice Lake                     16:27.6  5:18 
      6    6 8059  Evan Olson                    10  Menomonie                     16:51.8  5:26 
      7    7 7939  Luke Beeksma                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           16:55.2  5:27 
      8    8 8015  Jager Ruedebusch              12  Hudson                        16:56.8  5:28 
      9    9 7888  Mason Fredrickson             12  Chippewa Falls                16:58.3  5:28 
     10   10 8090  Jack Hughes                   11  New Richmond                  16:59.1  5:29 
     11   11 8052  Peter Cimino                  12  Menomonie                     17:01.5  5:29 
     12   12 8065  Logan Topper                   9  Menomonie                     17:01.7  5:29 
     13   13 7889  Cole Gilles                   10  Chippewa Falls                17:07.2  5:31 
     14   14 8124  Austin Prince                 11  Rice Lake                     17:17.9  5:35 
     15   15 8006  Logan Coleman                 12  Hudson                        17:19.0  5:35 
     16   16 7958  Henry Miller                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           17:26.4  5:37 
     17   17 7972  Noah Sylvester                11  Eau Claire Memorial           17:30.1  5:38 
     18   18 8061  Owen Pelzel                   10  Menomonie                     17:30.7  5:39 
     19   19 8009  Sy Ebben                      11  Hudson                        17:30.8  5:39 
     20   20 8007  Ben Davis                     11  Hudson                        17:33.1  5:39 
     21   21 8069  Noah Winder                   10  Menomonie                     17:39.8  5:42 
     22   22 8048  Ben Bowman                    12  Menomonie                     17:43.5  5:43 
     23   23 7968  Jackson Seibel                10  Eau Claire Memorial           17:45.7  5:44 
     24   24 7948  Levi Frank                    12  Eau Claire Memorial           17:45.8  5:44 
     25   25 7949  Miguel Fromm                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           17:48.7  5:44 
     26      7944  Harrison Dallman              12  Eau Claire Memorial           18:00.5  5:48 
     27      7970  Bryar Stordahl                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           18:02.6  5:49 
     28      8022  Ethan Swanson                 11  Hudson                        18:05.1  5:50 
     29      7975  Jack Whatley                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:10.0  5:51 
     30      7964  Will Rankin                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:17.0  5:54 
     31      8001  Nate Anderson                 11  Hudson                        18:18.8  5:54 
     32      7941  Conner Blade                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           18:19.5  5:54 
     33   26 7893  Austin Kruger                 12  Chippewa Falls                18:27.0  5:57 
     34   27 7887  Henry Fish                    10  Chippewa Falls                18:30.6  5:58 
     35   28 8050  Caleb Cameron                 12  Menomonie                     18:33.7  5:59 
     36   29 8098  Ethan Perez Mora               9  New Richmond                  18:34.3  5:59 
     37      7951  Matthew Jasicki               10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:37.8  6:00 
     38      7943  Shane Condit                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           18:40.2  6:01 
     39      7942  Carson Bramwell               10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:45.1  6:03 
     40   30 8106  Nathan Westmoreland           12  New Richmond                  18:51.5  6:05 
     41      8020  Joshua Spors                  11  Hudson                        18:52.4  6:05 
     42      8064  Ben Seguin                    11  Menomonie                     18:58.2  6:07 
     43      8021  Connor Stolhberg              10  Hudson                        18:58.2  6:07 
     44   31 8122  Peter Montgomery              12  Rice Lake                     18:58.2  6:07 
     45      8016  Samuel Schmidtknecht          12  Hudson                        18:58.6  6:07 
     46   32 8095  Carter Larson                 10  New Richmond                  19:03.3  6:08 
     47      8053  Logan Gates                   10  Menomonie                     19:06.4  6:09 
     48   33 8088  Eden Henning                  12  New Richmond                  19:07.7  6:10 
     49      8054  Kaiden Gransee-Tatge          11  Menomonie                     19:07.9  6:10 
     50      8019  Mack Slanger                  10  Hudson                        19:10.4  6:11 
     51      8018  Kian Siwicki                  12  Hudson                        19:11.0  6:11 
     52      8057  OLIVER KERZE                   9  Menomonie                     19:11.5  6:11 
     53      8051  Cole Christenson              11  Menomonie                     19:13.3  6:12 
     54   34 8085  Benjamin Dittman              12  New Richmond                  19:15.7  6:12 
     55   35 8105  Walker Waidelich              10  New Richmond                  19:16.6  6:13 
     56      7957  Carson McCutcheon             12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:20.5  6:14 
     57      7955  Oliver Malone                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:22.3  6:15 
     58      8083  Mason Allen                   10  New Richmond                  19:28.5  6:17 
     59      7937  Trevor Bauer                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:29.5  6:17 
     60      8062  Chase Pember                   9  Menomonie                     19:31.4  6:18 
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     61      7960  Sam Niendorf                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:31.7  6:18 
     62   36 7884  Cooper Buckley                12  Chippewa Falls                19:32.3  6:18 
     63      7946  Isaac Durkee                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:32.3  6:18 
     64      7977  Micah Zwiefelhofer            12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:32.6  6:18 
     65   37 7907  Kadyn Voigt                   11  Chippewa Falls                19:34.5  6:19 
     66   38 7896  Evan Mast                     10  Chippewa Falls                19:36.5  6:19 
     67      8068  Derek Weber                   12  Menomonie                     19:41.9  6:21 
     68      8097  Eric Page                      9  New Richmond                  19:43.0  6:21 
     69      8086  Alex Fischer                  11  New Richmond                  19:45.2  6:22 
     70      8067  Balian Viana                  11  Menomonie                     19:48.4  6:23 
     71      7906  Micah Uttecht                 11  Chippewa Falls                19:50.7  6:24 
     72      8013  Luke Lorenz                   11  Hudson                        19:57.4  6:26 
     73      7969  Keegan Smith                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:08.2  6:29 
     74      8017  Noah Signalness                9  Hudson                        20:09.3  6:30 
     75      7897  Mathias Miller                12  Chippewa Falls                20:12.6  6:31 
     76      8004  Evan Boettcher                 9  Hudson                        20:12.8  6:31 
     77      7881  Eric Andreo                   12  Chippewa Falls                20:15.4  6:32 
     78      8103  Keagan Sass                   10  New Richmond                  20:17.2  6:32 
     79      8002  Tyler Axel                     9  Hudson                        20:31.4  6:37 
     80      8047  Kieran Bignell                12  Menomonie                     20:37.1  6:39 
     81   39 8117  Porter Corbin                 10  Rice Lake                     20:38.6  6:39 
     82      7952  Zachary Kimball               10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:39.6  6:39 
     83      7894  Micah Kuhl                    10  Chippewa Falls                20:40.3  6:40 
     84      8060  Asher Pelzel                   9  Menomonie                     20:45.1  6:41 
     85   40 8119  Jacob Jondreau                12  Rice Lake                     20:46.2  6:42 
     86      7898  Gabriel Nitz                   9  Chippewa Falls                20:47.5  6:42 
     87      7904  Jacob Torkelson               10  Chippewa Falls                20:52.3  6:44 
     88      8003  Elias Barlow                   9  Hudson                        20:53.7  6:44 
     89      7938  Jed Becker                     9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:03.6  6:47 
     90      8058  ETHAN NYIRONGO                 9  Menomonie                     21:03.6  6:47 
     91      7953  Jack Long                     11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:05.9  6:48 
     92      8096  Benny Mehls                   10  New Richmond                  21:08.4  6:49 
     93      7901  Wyatt Schafer                 12  Chippewa Falls                21:11.1  6:50 
     94      8008  Richard Desvousges             9  Hudson                        21:12.4  6:50 
     95      7885  Caleb Clark                   12  Chippewa Falls                21:15.4  6:51 
     96      7966  Nolan Roff                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:17.8  6:52 
     97      8094  Caleb Kline                   12  New Richmond                  21:20.1  6:53 
     98      7905  Kevin Torkelson               10  Chippewa Falls                21:22.9  6:53 
     99      7891  Brody Kline                   12  Chippewa Falls                21:25.9  6:54 
    100      7956  Asher Mangrum                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:28.7  6:55 
    101      7967  Monson Schiefer               10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:29.2  6:55 
    102      8084  Manuel Cisneros               11  New Richmond                  21:30.5  6:56 
    103      7902  Nathaniel Shilts               9  Chippewa Falls                21:32.5  6:57 
    104      7940  Keagan Black                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:33.0  6:57 
    105      8100  Thomas Salter                  9  New Richmond                  21:42.7  7:00 
    106      7963  Carsten Poss                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:43.0  7:00 
    107      7883  Jack Bremness                  9  Chippewa Falls                21:47.7  7:01 
    108      7954  Maxwell Louis-Kohn            12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:57.3  7:04 
    109      7959  Jackson Moritz                11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:57.9  7:05 
    110      8012  Zane Longway                  12  Hudson                        21:58.1  7:05 
    111      7961  Amos Nowlan                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:00.2  7:05 
    112   41 8120  Nathan Jondreau                9  Rice Lake                     22:01.5  7:06 
    113      7900  Nolan Sazama                   9  Chippewa Falls                22:38.1  7:18 
    114      7903  Griffen Steinmetz             10  Chippewa Falls                23:07.4  7:27 
    115      7945  Logan Dunbar                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:17.1  7:30 
    116      7973  Reese Thao                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:17.3  7:30 
    117      8104  Keegan Thomsen                 9  New Richmond                  23:20.1  7:31 
    118      8046  TIMOTHY BERENDS                9  Menomonie                     23:21.9  7:32 
    119      8101  Abe Sandor                    10  New Richmond                  23:24.8  7:33 
    120      7899  Jalen Rose                    11  Chippewa Falls                23:56.1  7:43 
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    121   42 8118  Thomas James                  10  Rice Lake                     24:03.3  7:45 
    122      7974  Caden Vincent                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:12.2  7:48 
    123      7892  Andrew Kressin                12  Chippewa Falls                24:17.1  7:49 
    124      7886  Quinn DeMuth                  10  Chippewa Falls                24:18.9  7:50 
    125      7965  Keegan Risler                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:22.7  7:51 
    126      7890  Adam Guest                    11  Chippewa Falls                24:31.3  7:54 
    127      7880  Noah Ackmann                  11  Chippewa Falls                24:51.7  8:01 
    128      8056  RYAN HULBERT                   9  Menomonie                     25:05.9  8:05 
    129      8045  Trenton Anderson              12  Menomonie                     25:07.7  8:06 
    130      8087  Daniel Hansen                  9  New Richmond                  26:05.9  8:25 
    131      8010  Brad Hutter                   10  Hudson                        26:35.5  8:34 
    132      8055  Peyton Gregerson              10  Menomonie                     29:09.9  9:24 
    133      8005  Jeffery Bowles                 9  Hudson                        30:03.2  9:41 
    134      7895  Kizeng Lor                    11  Chippewa Falls                30:18.6  9:46 
    135      7882  Gabriel Boyea                 10  Chippewa Falls                31:05.3 10:01 
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       1.    32  Hudson                                     (16:32.1  82:40.1 1:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ryan Keller               10 16:00.5
       2      3  Zachery Waterman          12 16:04.7
       3      4  Theodore Pennycook        11 16:19.1
       4      8  Jager Ruedebusch          12 16:56.8
       5     15  Logan Coleman             12 17:19.0
       6   ( 19) Sy Ebben                  11 17:30.8
       7   ( 20) Ben Davis                 11 17:33.1

       2.    64  Eau Claire Memorial                        (17:02.5  85:12.5 2:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Pongonis             10 15:35.1
       2      7  Luke Beeksma              12 16:55.2
       3     16  Henry Miller              11 17:26.4
       4     17  Noah Sylvester            11 17:30.1
       5     23  Jackson Seibel            10 17:45.7
       6   ( 24) Levi Frank                12 17:45.8
       7   ( 25) Miguel Fromm              11 17:48.7

       3.    68  Menomonie                                  (17:13.1  86:05.5 0:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Evan Olson                10 16:51.8
       2     11  Peter Cimino              12 17:01.5
       3     12  Logan Topper               9 17:01.7
       4     18  Owen Pelzel               10 17:30.7
       5     21  Noah Winder               10 17:39.8
       6   ( 22) Ben Bowman                12 17:43.5
       7   ( 28) Caleb Cameron             12 18:33.7

       4.   111  Chippewa Falls                             (18:07.1  90:35.4 2:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mason Fredrickson         12 16:58.3
       2     13  Cole Gilles               10 17:07.2
       3     26  Austin Kruger             12 18:27.0
       4     27  Henry Fish                10 18:30.6
       5     36  Cooper Buckley            12 19:32.3
       6   ( 37) Kadyn Voigt               11 19:34.5
       7   ( 38) Evan Mast                 10 19:36.5

       5.   129  Rice Lake                                  (18:49.7  94:08.5 4:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Carter Kucko              11 16:27.6
       2     14  Austin Prince             11 17:17.9
       3     31  Peter Montgomery          12 18:58.2
       4     39  Porter Corbin             10 20:38.6
       5     40  Jacob Jondreau            12 20:46.2
       6   ( 41) Nathan Jondreau            9 22:01.5
       7   ( 42) Thomas James              10 24:03.3

       6.   134  New Richmond                               (18:31.2  92:35.9 2:08.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jack Hughes               11 16:59.1
       2     29  Ethan Perez Mora           9 18:34.3
       3     30  Nathan Westmoreland       12 18:51.5
       4     32  Carter Larson             10 19:03.3
       5     33  Eden Henning              12 19:07.7
       6   ( 34) Benjamin Dittman          12 19:15.7
       7   ( 35) Walker Waidelich          10 19:16.6


